Summit Hill Elementary Kindergarten Boys Box

Product ID
86001*
89075F705PPA*
E510*
529715*
37390*
04811*
70520*
654*
530525*
9416~
82215*
101168*

Product ID
190318DIS*

Parent Notes:

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Description
Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)
Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces)
Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .210z (EACH)
Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 10ct
Kleenex Tissues Large Box
Hand Sanitizer 8oz
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)
Post-it Notes Canary 100ct 3x3
Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct
Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"
Hefty Slide 'n Seal Storage Bags Quart
Card Stock 65Ib 10 Assorted Colors 50ct 8.5x11

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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https://schooltoolbox.com/school-supplies/box/box-details/?boxId=238444&ref=%2Fschool-supplies%2Fschool%2Flist-boxes%2F%3FschoolId%3D25570

Product ID
86001*
89075F705PPA*
E510*
529715*
37390*
04811*
654*
530525*
9416*
11431~
13806BOX*
82410*

Product ID
190318DIS*

Parent Notes:

Summit Hill Elementary Kindergarten Girls Box

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Description
Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)
Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces)
Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .210z (EACH)
Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 10ct
Kleenex Tissues Large Box
Hand Sanitizer 8oz
Post-it Notes Canary 100ct 3x3
Crayola Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct
Fiskars Scissors Blunt 5"
Card Stock 82Ib White 75ct 8.5x11
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct
Hefty Slide 'n Seal Storage Bags Gallon

ADD-ON ITEMS
Description

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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Product ID
33964*
33963*
33966*
86001*
523024*
529715*
9430*
70520*
13806BOX*
09554*
89075F705PPA*
21606*
80525*
E514*
26254*
PENCILBOX*
30001B*
09902*
BLP51W*

Product ID
190318DIS*

Parent Notes:

Summit Hill Elementary 1st Grade Boys Box

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Red

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Green

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Yellow

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)
Crayola Crayons 24ct

Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 10ct

Fiskars Scissors Pointed 5"

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

Grade K-2 Primary Composition Book Story Journal Top Half Blank 100ct

Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces)

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Prang Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Softsoap Liquid Soap 7.50z w/Pump

Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H

Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)

Mead Full Page Primary Ruled Composition Book 100ct 9.75x7.5

BIC Highlighter Brite Liner Pen Style 5-Color Pack (YL,PK,OR,GN,BL)

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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Product ID
33964*
33963*
33966*
86001*
523024*
529715*
9430*
70520*
13806BOX*
09554*
89075F705PPA*
21606*
80525*
E514*
04811*
PENCILBOX*
30001B*
09902*
BLP51W*

Product ID
190318DIS*

Parent Notes:

Summit Hill Elementary 1st Grade Girls Box

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS
Description
2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Red
2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Green
2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Yellow
Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Tip Black (EACH)
Crayola Crayons 24ct
Crayola Crayons Mini Twistable 10ct
Fiskars Scissors Pointed 5"
PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)
Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct
Grade K-2 Primary Composition Book Story Journal Top Half Blank 100ct
Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces)
Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box
Prang Washable Watercolor Paints w/Brush 8ct
Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Hand Sanitizer 8oz
Pencil Box 8.25Lx5.25Wx2.25H
Sharpie Permanent Marker Fine Point Black (EACH)
Mead Full Page Primary Ruled Composition Book 100ct 9.75x7.5
BIC Highlighter Brite Liner Pen Style 5-Color Pack (YL,PK,OR,GN,BL)

ADD-ON ITEMS

Description

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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Summit Hill Elementary 2nd Grade Boys Box

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 2
61112 Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 1
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
480259* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5" 1
09910* Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 3
13964* 4-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN) 1
33962* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Orange 1
E514* Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH) 12
64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 2
684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1
523024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 4
13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 3
70520* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 4
6549* Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 2
89075F705PPA*  Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces) 1
STB200* Paper Towel Roll 1
04811* Hand Sanitizer 8oz 1
57263* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 1
86074* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1
587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
22362* Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5 2
6503* Construction Paper Assorted 50ct 9x12 1
09902* Mead Full Page Primary Ruled Composition Book 100ct 9.75x7.5 1
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
190318DIS* Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack 1

Parent Notes:
The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: headphones.

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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Product ID
21606*
61112*

480259*
09910*
77255*
13964*
33962*
E514*
64324*
684012*
523024*
13806BOX*
70520*
6549

89075F705PPA*

STB200*
26254~
04811*
55052*
86074~
80174~
587808*
22362*
6507*

Product ID
190318DIS*

Parent Notes:

The following items are requested/required, and are available as an optional, add-on purchase: headphones.

Summit Hill Elementary 2nd Grade Girls Box

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper

Assorted 8.5 x 9.75

Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 5"

Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5

Graph Composition Book Quad Rule (5x5) Green Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
4-Pack 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp (RD,BL,YL,GN)

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Orange

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA

Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH)

Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3

Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces)

Paper Towel Roll

Softsoap Liquid Soap 7.50z w/Pump

Hand Sanitizer 8oz

Glad Sealable Storage Bags Quart

Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN)
Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5

Construction Paper Assorted 50ct 12x18

ADD-ON ITEMS
Description

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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Product ID
NICKY-B
33964*
33965*
22027*
22325*
22028*
13806BOX*
523024*
16004~
9430*
37418B*
E514*
21606*
89075F705PPA*
09910*
72711*
33966*
587809*
587808*
22353*
PENCILBOX*

Product ID
190318DIS*

Parent Notes:

Summit Hill Elementary 3rd Grade Box

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Description

SPECIAL ORDER - POCKET FOLDER - Nicky's Communicator, 2-Pocket, Poly without Clasps, Blue

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Red

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Blue

Composition Book Wide Ruled Red Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
Composition Book Wide Ruled Blue Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5
Composition Book Wide Ruled Yellow Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5

Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct

Crayola Crayons 24ct

Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip 4-Pack Made in USA

Fiskars Scissors Pointed 5"

Eraser Caps Latex Free Pink 12ct

Elmer's Small Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .210z (EACH)
Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box

Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces)

Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5

1" Durable 3-Ring Binder Black

2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Yellow

Crayola Washable Markers Fine Tip Classic Colors 8ct

Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct
Graph Paper 1 Sub Spiral Notebook Quad Rule (4x4) Assorted Perforated 80ct 8.5 x 11
Pencil Box 8.25L.x5.25Wx2.25H

ADD-ON ITEMS
Description

Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack

The following items are required, and are available as an add-on purchase: Headphones

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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Product ID Description Qty
33961* 2-Pocket Folder Poly w/Clasp Black 1
597249* Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7" 1
37390* Kleenex Tissues Large Box 1
13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 3
89075F705PPA*  Disinfecting Wipes Large Bleach Free (use on surfaces) 1
64324* Highlighter Chisel Tip Yellow (EACH) Made in USA 2
6549 Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 1
684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 2
587808* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 8ct 1
61112* Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 1
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
E510* Elmer's Small Glue Stick All Purpose Washable White .210z (EACH) 5
80174~ Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1
37418B* Eraser Caps Latex Free Pink 12ct 1
72729* 1.5" Durable 3-Ring Binder Assorted 1
09910* Composition Book Wide Ruled Black Marble 100ct 9.75x7.5 5
11465* Avery Index Divider 5-Tab Colored 1
26254* Softsoap Liquid Soap 7.50z w/Pump 1
190318DIS* Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack 1
BANDAGES* Adhesive Bandages Medium Size - Box 1
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
Optional
57263* Glad Sealable Storage Bags Sandwich 1
04811* Hand Sanitizer 8oz 1
101049 Copy Paper 20Ib 5 Bright Colors 100ct 8.5x11 1
11431* Card Stock 82Ib White 75ct 8.5x11 1
6507* Construction Paper Assorted 50ct 12x18 1
684012* Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1
523024* Crayola Crayons 24ct 1
587851* Crayola Washable Markers Conical/Broad Tip Classic Colors 10ct 1
70520* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 2

Summit Hill Elementary 4th Grade Box

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Parent Notes:

The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: sandwich bags, hand sanitizer, colored copy paper, white
cardstock, construction paper, colored pencils, crayons and markers (community use), and erasers



Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com

4
3 SCHOOL TOOL BOX, 1i.c

School Tool Box * 12107 Barber Greene Road * DeKalb, IL 60115 « 800-952-1119 - direct@schooltoolbox.net « schooltoolbox.com
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Summit Hill Elementary 5th Grade

For the 2025-26 school year

REQUIRED ITEMS

Product ID Description Qty
E524* Elmer's Large Glue Stick Washable Purple, Dries Clear .770z (EACH) 12
13235* Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Blue 120ct 1
684012 Crayola Full-Length Colored Pencils Pre-sharpened 12ct 1
13806BOX* Dixon Ticonderoga Pencil #2 Yellow Sharpened 12ct 4
80174* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Chisel Tip Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 2
86074* Expo Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Fine Assorted 4ct (BK,BL,RD,GN) 1
16004* Highlighter Pocket Fine Tip 4-Pack Made in USA 2
61112 Pencil Pouch - Zippered Heavy Canvas w/Grommets, See-Through Front, Exterior Mesh Pocket w/Zipper 1
Assorted 8.5 x 9.75
21606* Kleenex Facial Tissue Medium Box 1
6549* Self Stick Notes Yellow 100ct 3x3 3
597249 Maped Scissors Stainless Steel Pointed 7" 1
13101* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Black 1
13105* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Blue 1
13103* 2-Pocket Folder Paper w/out Clasp Green 1
190318DIS* Headphone Midsize with In-Line Microphone and Straight Jack 1
5020* The Daily Student Planner Assignment Book (Undated) 1
22362* Index Cards Ruled White 100ct 3x5 1
6507* Construction Paper Assorted 50ct 12x18 1
70520* PaperMate Pink Pearl Latex-Free Eraser (EACH) 2
13234* Spiral Notebook 3 Sub Wide Rule with pockets, Red 120ct 2
ADD-ON ITEMS
Product ID Description Qty
101168* Card Stock 65lb 10 Assorted Colors 50ct 8.5x11 1
101049 Copy Paper 20Ib 5 Bright Colors 100ct 8.5x11 1
BANDAGES* Adhesive Bandages Medium Size - Box 1
STB200* Paper Towel Roll 1
00172* Disinfecting Wipes Medium Bleach Free (use for surfaces) 1

Parent Notes:

The following items are optional and are available for add-on purchase: cardstock, copy paper, band aids, disinfecting wipes and paper
towel

The following items are required, but not included in the kit: 1 Silver Nicky Communicator folder

Order this box at
SchoolToolBox.com
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